
Sherry Taylor, Hendry County Supervisor of Elections

Petition Status Report
9/30/2024

Petitions This Period

Title

Serial #
All Valid Petitions 

Cong. Dist. 18

Total 

Petitions 

Received 

Total Invalid 

Signatures

Total Certified 

to Secretary of 

State

Adult Personal Use of Marijuana 22-05  (3) 1009 1009 689 689

Amendment to Limit Government Interference with Abortion 23-07  (4) 731 731 457 457

ANNUAL ADJUSTMENTS TO THE VALUE OF CERTAIN HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS    (5)
PARTISAN ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARDS    (1)
REPEAL OF PUBLIC CAMPAIGN FINANCING REQUIREMENT    (6)
RIGHT TO FISH AND HUNT    (2)
All Voters Vote in Primary Elections for State Legislature, Governor, and Cabinet 24-01
Allowing all voters to electronically sign petitions 24-02
Applications for Executive Clemency 22-09
Cabinet Reorganization Amendment; Commissioner of Education. 21-12
Constitutionally establish the Reedy Creek Improvement District as the historic area surrounding Walt Disney World. 23-03
Extended Legislative Sessions 22-11
Judicial Discretion in Sentencing in Criminal Cases 22-15
Jury Recommendation for Certain Sentences in Criminal Cases 22-14
Limits or Prevents Barriers to Local Solar Electricity Supply-Congressional District #25 14-02 164 164 109 55

Limits or Prevents Barriers to Local Solar Electricity Supply 14-02 0 0 0 0

Mandatory Consideration of Legislative Bills 22-16
Minimum Wage Shall Not Be Less Than Ten Dollars An Hour 15-09
Offender Reintegration Program 22-18
Prayer Back in Schools 22-01 1 1 0

Prohibit political retaliation and require recall of any government official engaged in such unconstitutional practices. 23-09
Provide Medicaid Coverage to Eligible Low-Income Adults-Congressional District #25 18-16 74 57 17

Provide Medicaid Coverage to Eligible Low-Income Adults 18-16 0 1 1 0

Require voter and legislative approval to dissolve a county, municipality, district, government department or agency. 23-02
Requiring a minimum of forty percent of Florida's annual budget to be appropriated for education. 23-05
Right to Clean and Healthy Waters 24-03 32 32 5 32

The Comprehensive Voting Rights Protection Act of Florida 23-08
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